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Prihláška na II. Krasokorčuliarske sústredenie DETVA 2013

   KLUB:..................................................................

	Por.

číslo
	Meno a priezvisko
	Dátum narodenia
	Pretekár – kategória

Tréner / Rodič

	1
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	

	12
	
	
	

	13
	
	
	

	14
	
	
	

	15
	
	
	

	16
	
	
	

	17
	
	
	

	18
	
	
	

	19
	
	
	

	20
	
	
	


Zodpovedný za prihlášku:

                Kontakt:

Kraso klub Detva











Zimný štadión, M. R. Štefánika 59, 962 12 Detva 








